
GREENWICH
by Mario Ruiz

danaoliving.com

MOQ APPLIED ON CERTAIN FINISHES

ARM BAR STOOL 838441

SPECIFICATIONS
Width: 22 1/4” 56.4 cm
Depth: 22 3/4” 57.8 cm
Height: 46” 117 cm
Seat height: 30” 76.2 cm
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GREENWICH
by Mario Ruiz

MATERIALS
Frame: Marine Grade Powder coated alumi-
num.
Accents: Premium grade Teak Wood & All 
Weather Teak
Seat cushion: Sold separately.

Furniture Cover Available.

 
FINISHES

SPACE GREY
-52

JAVA
-71

TERRA
-78

MARINA
-77

MUSCADE
-51

ALUMINUM ACCENT

SAGE
-76

SHELL
-45

WHITE
-53

NATURAL
-20

ALL-WEATHER
TEAK -13

PRODUCT 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

PRICE 
GRADE A

PRICE 
GRADE B WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

SEAT 
HEIGHT

ARM 
HEIGHT

UNIT 
WEIGHT NEST

SHIPPING 
CARTON CUBE

UNIT 
PER

COM 
YIELD

832101
Dining Armchair 

Stackable ( Cushion 
Sold Separately)  

$720 N/A
22 1/4”

56.4CM
21 3/4”

53.7CM
 34”

86.1CM
 17 3/4”
45CM

25 1/2”
64.5CM

 17LBS
8KG

4
76LBS
34KG

 18.9 4

832201
Dining Side Chair 

Stackable (Cushion 
Sold Separately)

$650 N/A
19 1/2”

49.8CM
21 3/4"

53.7CM
34”

86.1CM
17 3/4”
45CM

12LBS
6KG

4
68LBS
30KG

16.2 4

832201EC
Dining Side Chair 
& Armchair Seat 
Optional Cushion

$281 $364
1 1/2 
YDS
1.3M 

838441
Arm Bar Stool 
(Cushion Sold 

Separately)
$1,095 N/A

22 1/4”
56.4CM

22 3/4”
57.8CM

46”
117CM

30”
76.2CM

37 1/2”
95.4CM

18LBS
8KG

0
36LBS
16KG

18.1 1

838201 Bar Stool (Cushion 
Sold Separately) $1,035 N/A

19 1/2”
49.8CM

21”
53.1CM

46”
117CM

30”
76.2CM

16LBS
7KG

0
28LBS
12KG

15.4 1

 838201EC
Arm Bar Stool & Bar 
Stool Seat Optional 

Cushion
$281 $364

1 1/2 
YDS
1.3M

SEATING

QS

QS

QS

QS

QS
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GREENWICH by Mario Ruiz

MOQ APPLIED ON CERTAIN FINISHES

MEASURES
INCH
CM

OVERALL 
WIDTH

OVERALL 
DEPTH 

OVERALL 
HEIGHT  WITH      
CUSHIONS 

OVERALL 
FRAME 
HEIGHT 

ARM 
HEIGHT

ARM 
WIDTH

FOOT 
HEIGHT

SEAT          
HEIGHT WITH      
CUSHIONS

FRAME     
SEAT   
HEIGHT

INSIDE  
SEAT   
WIDTH 

INSIDE                 
SEAT        
DEPTH

DESCRIPTION A B C D F G H I J K L
ARM BAR STOOL 22 1/4 22 3/4 46 46 37 1/2 1 29 30 30 19 1/2 18 
SKU# 838441 56.4 57.8 117 117 95.4 2,8 73.4 76.2 76.2 49.8 45.7
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K L

ARM BAR STOOL 838441
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MEASURES
INCH
CM

# OF BACK 
CUSHIONS 

# OF SEAT 
CUSHIONS

COM BACK 
CUSHIONS 
YARSDS
METERS

DIAGONAL 
CLEARANCE

FURNITURE 
WEIGHT 
LBS
KGS

TOTAL PIECES 
IN A BOX

BOXED 
WEIGHT 
LBS
KGS

CUBE

DESCRIPTION M
ARM BAR STOOL - - - 50 18 1 36 18.1
SKU# 838441 - - - 127.2 8 1 16


